
TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Südtirol / 29.05.2015

详细评估
Oblinger, Werner
代表: Bergheim
编号: 143

线路: 10.00 km
Rider Class

参赛类别:
Men

总时间: 43:50

线路中排名: 162 (of 270)
线路最佳成绩: 28:50
类别中排名: 90(of 134)
该项目最佳时间: 29:33

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4
阶段 5
阶段 6
阶段 7
阶段 8
阶段 9
阶段 10

分段
时间

6:28
3:51
5:31
3:38
6:42
5:24
2:38
3:15
4:43
1:40

名次
-

95
109
107
108
93
95
108
99
93
102

差值
-

1:53
1:23
1:27
1:05
3:03
2:16
0:50
1:17
1:12
0:26

名次
总成绩

157
210
189
191
162
174
198
189
168
184

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

1:53
1:26
1:30
1:05
3:08
2:16
0:51
1:21
1:16
0:26

总成绩
时间

6:28
10:19
15:50
19:28
26:10
31:34
34:12
37:27
42:10

名次
-

95
102
102
101
95
90
90
88
90

差值
-

1:53
3:16
4:43
5:46
8:29
10:45
11:35
12:48
13:56

-

名次
总成绩

157
180
182
179
169
163
162
160
162
115

总排名

差值
总成绩

1:53
3:16
4:43
5:46
8:54

11:07
11:58
13:19
14:35

-

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


