



Oblinger, Werner

□□: Bergheim

[]: **143**

□□: 10.00 km Rider Class

____: 162 (of 270)

____: 28:50

□□□: 90(of 134)
Men □□□□□: 29:33

						000				
		-	-				-	-		
<u> </u>	6:28	95	1:53	157	1:53	6:28	95	1:53	157	1:53
<u> </u>	3:51	109	1:23	210	1:26	10:19	102	3:16	180	3:16
<u> </u>	5:31	107	1:27	189	1:30	15:50	102	4:43	182	4:43
<u> </u>	3:38	108	1:05	191	1:05	19:28	101	5:46	179	5:46
<u>5</u>	6:42	93	3:03	162	3:08	26:10	95	8:29	169	8:54
□□ 6	5:24	95	2:16	174	2:16	31:34	90	10:45	163	11:07
<u> </u>	2:38	108	0:50	198	0:51	34:12	90	11:35	162	11:58
<u> </u> 8	3:15	99	1:17	189	1:21	37:27	88	12:48	160	13:19
□□ 9	4:43	93	1:12	168	1:16	42:10	90	13:56	162	14:35
10	1:40	102	0:26	184	0:26			-	115	-

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com